Dimensional Drawing
Product Image
PESCARA
STAINLESS STEEL 28”
SINGLE BOWL SINK
Model PTX110-28-CA
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Overall Sink Size (OD) 29½” x 18 9/16”
Bowl Size (ID) 28” x 17”
Bowl Depth (ID) 9 ½”
Corner Radius 20mm
Minimum Cabinet Size 33”
Installation Type Undermount with 3mm
reveal
Sound Coating Yes
Anti-Noise Pads Yes
Material 18 Gauge
Weight 21lbs.
Warranty Limited Lifetime
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Drain Cover PKGCVR
Strainer Assembly 1145
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Bottom Grid PT28-36S
Shelf Grid PT14-31S
Wood Cutting Board PT-41S
Glass Cutting Board PT-40S
Self Healing Mat SP-40S
Colander PE-70S
Roller Mat UV-36RM
Franke Kindred Canada| Tel +1 866-687-7465 | www.frankecanada.com
Inspired by the simplicity and style of Italian seaside
resorts, the Pescara Collection delivers true flexibility
and flow.
28” (71.1cm)
29 1/2” (74.9cm)
9 1/2”
(24.1cm)
R 20mm
17
” (
43
.2
cm
)
18
 9
/1
6”
 (4
7.
1c
m
)
FEATURES
• Patented, integrated ledge system supports optional
accessories and turns the sink into an ergonomic
workstation
• Removable drain cover conceals the drain for a
seamless bowl surface.
• Sound dampening pads and spray coat reduce
excess noise from running water and disposal
vibrations.